#928ISB10
MEDIUM
DUTY
• Variable Speed up to
	 16,000 RPM for Pureeing,
	 Whipping, and Emulsifying
• Disassembles for Easy Cleaning
• Stainless Steel Blending Shaft
  & Blade Assembly
PERFECT FOR
SAUCES & SOUPS!
Length 24 in.
Width 1½ in.
Depth 7 in.
Shaft Length 10 in.
Amps 4.16
Hertz 60
Phase 1
Voltage 120V
Wattage 500W
Horsepower 2/3 HP
RPM
4,000 - 16,000
RPM
Type Medium Duty
Speeds Variable
IMMERSION
BLENDERS
Intertek 08/2019
1 YEAR WARRANTY
All new Avamix immersion blenders used for commercial purpose
are warranted against defects in materials and workmanship under
normal use and maintenance.
This warranty runs for 1 year from the date of original installation and is for the
original purchaser only.  All other warranties, expressed or implied, statutory or
otherwise, including without limitation any implied warranty of merchantability
for fitness for purposes are excluded. The seller shall in no event be liable for
direct, indirect or consequential damages in connection with Avamix.
*See manual for full list of exclusions
NEMA 5-15P
Safety Switch
Variable Speed Dial
On/Off Trigger
Ergonomic Grip for
Comfort and Control
Strong & Efficient
500W • 2/3 HP
4,000 - 16,000 RPM Motor
Motor Head and Shaft
come as 2 separate pieces which
can be securely connected or
disconnected for easy cleaning
Stainless Steel
Blending Shaft
Stainless Steel
Blade Assembly
1½”
10”
24”